
 Meeting Type Date 

1 Finance Governors (1) Monday 12th September 2022 

2 Full Governors (1) Thursday 29th September 2022 

3 Finance Governors (2) Tuesday 1st November 2022 

4 T&L Committee (1) Tuesday 29th November 2022 

5 Finance Governors (3) Tuesday 6th December 2022 

6 Full Governors (2) Thursday 15th December 2022 

7 AGM Thursday 12th January 2023 

8 Full Governors (3) Thursday 9th February 2023 

9 T&L Committee (2) Tuesday 7th March 2023 

10 Finance Governors (4) Tuesday 14th March 2023 

11 Full Governors (4) Thursday 30th March 2023 

12 Finance Governors (5) Tuesday 9th May 2023 

13 Full Governors (5) Thursday 25th May 2023 

14 T&L Committee (3) Tuesday 20th June 2023 

15 Finance Governors (6) Tuesday 27th June 2023 

16 Full Governors (6) Thursday 13th July 2023 

 
 


